STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

API Number	15 - 135 - 22,100-00:00 (of this well)				
	RFW COMPANY, etal				
Address	420 Hardage Center, Wichita, Kansas 67202				
Lease (Farm Na	Rufenacht Well No. 1				
Well Location	C W청 NW컵 NW컵 Sec. 24 Twp. 17S Rge. 24W (B) (W)				
County	Ness Total Depth 4600 Field Name				
Oil Well	Gas Well Input Well SWD Well Rotary D & A X				
Well Log attached with this application as required Yes					
Date and hour	plugging is desired to begin <u>September 16, 1981</u>				
REGULATIONS OF	HIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND F THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. By representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: Address Olmitz, Kansas				
	esctor Mallard Drilling Co., Inc. License No.				
Address	Address 405 Century Plaza, Wichita, Kansas, 67202				
Invoice coveri	ing assessment for plugging this well should be sent to:				
Name Walt	ters Drilling Co., Inc.				
Address 420	Hardage Center, Wichita, Kansas, 67202				
and payment wi	11 be guaranteed by applicant or acting agent.				
	Signed: Applicant or Acting Agent				
	Date: September 18, 1981				

STATE OF KANSAS

15-135-22100-00-00

1

INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado, Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

	November 2, 1981		INVOICE NUMBER: 8251-W
TO:	Walters Drilling Co. 400 Insurance Bldg. Wichita Kansas		
<u></u>			
PLUGO	GING ASSESSMENT AS FOI	LLOWS:	in the state of th
	Rufenazht #1		•
	CW 1/2 NW 24-17-24W Ness		
•	4600'	149.5	O
NOTE: V	We also need the following before o	ur file is completed:	
	X Well Plugging Record (CP- X Well Log XX Well Plugging Application	·	
WELL	PLUGGING AUTHORITY		
Gentleme This is yo corporation		et well in accordance	with the rules and regulations of the state
This auth	ority is void after ninety (90) days	from the above date.	
		For Administrat	M. M. M.
		r or Administrat	or
	Mr. Steve Durrant, Box 20	6, Belpre, KS.,	67519
	is hereby assigned to super-	vise the plugging of the a	bove mentioned well